
Providing extraordinary solutions

for private clubs, golf and hospitality!

Henry Wallmeyer
President & COO

hwallmeyer@clubworks.com   •   202-400-1825

Michael Leemhuis
Chairman & CEO

mleemhuis@clubworks.com   •   240-876-7819

If you would like to know more about the
ClubWorks Network of Excellence, please contact us:

clubworks.com

Nelson Caceres
nelson.caceres@vsstudios.net   •   561-513-9830

vsstudios.com

3D ANIMATION WITH ADVANCED LIGHTING

AND MOTION TRACKING

RENDERINGS & ILLUSTRATIONS

INTERACTIVE PRESENTATIONS

Davis Fitzgerald
dfitzgerald@clubworkseng.com   •   561-363-7272

clubworkseng.com

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

FIRE PROTECTION

Cinematography Services to Showcase:

LIFESTYLE & CULTURE FEATURES 
CONSTRUCTION UPDATES

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

privateclubfilms.com

Dominic Giarratano
dominic@privateclubfilms.com   •   303-601-2982

Baltusrol Golf Club

Bear Lakes Country ClubBear Lakes Country Club

Navesink Country Club

�e Worcester Club



Peacock + Lewis is a premiere hospitality

and club amenities design firm with a rich 

history of creating customized, noteworthy, 

and award winning solutions for Clubs of 

Distinction. 

Patricia Sampson
patricia.sampson@peacockandlewis.com

239-631-2332

Mary Jare� Whisler
maryjare�@peacockandlewis.com

561-626-9704

peacockandlewis.com

MASTER PLANNING

ARCHITECTURE

ENGINEERING

INTERIOR DESIGN

PROCUREMENT

MASTER PLANNING

ARCHITECTURE

INTERIOR DESIGN

PROCUREMENT

GGA Partners is a management consulting 

firm and trusted strategic advisor to many of 

the world’s most successful golf courses, 

private clubs, resorts, and residential 

communities.

info@ggapartners.com

888-432-9494

ggapartners.com

STRATEGY & OPERATIONS
CONSULTING

TRANSACTION ADVISORY

RESEARCH & ANALYTICS

EXECUTIVE SEARCH &
PEOPLE SERVICES

jbd-jga.com

JBD JGA Design & Architecture is an award 

winning design firm delivering full-service 

master planning and design solutions for 

private clubs and hospitality.

Peter Cafaro

pcafaro@jbd-jga.com

401-862-9001

�e Country Club of Florida

Old Palm Golf Club

Echo Lake Country Club

Old Oaks Country ClubRidgewood Country Club


